
81 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 360 0 0 1 2 7

82 Hendrick Motorsports 24 333 -27 -27 0 2 2

83 Furniture Row Racing 78 323 -37 -10 1 5 10

84 Team Penske 22 291 -69 -32 0 1 1

85 Team Penske 2 277 -83 -14 2 0 10

86 Hendrick Motorsports 48 244 -116 -33 2 0 10

87 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 244 -116 0 0 0 0

88 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 239 -121 -5 0 0 0

89 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 239 -121 0 0 3 3

810 Wood Brothers Racing 21 228 -132 -11 0 2 2

811 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 214 -146 -14 0 1 1

812 Furniture Row Racing 77 192 -168 -22 0 0 0

813 Roush Fenway Racing 6 192 -168 0 0 0 0

814 Richard Childress Racing 31 186 -174 -6 1 0 5

815 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 184 -176 -2 0 0 0

816 Roush Fenway Racing 17 168 -192 -16 0 0 0

817 Hendrick Motorsports 5 164 -196 -4 0 0 0

818 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 163 -197 -1 1 0 5

819 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 161 -199 -2 0 0 0

820 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 159 -201 -2 0 0 0

821 Richard Childress Racing 3 154 -206 -5 0 0 0

822 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 144 -216 -10 0 0 0

823 Germain Racing 13 144 -216 0 0 0 0

824 Hendrick Motorsports 88 134 -226 -10 0 0 0

825 Richard Childress Racing 27 127 -233 -7 0 0 0

826 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 116 -244 -11 0 0 0

827 Leavine Family Racing 95 102 -258 -14 0 0 0

828 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 94 -266 -8 0 0 0

829 TriStar Motorsports 72 94 -266 0 0 0 0

830 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 91 -269 -3 0 0 0

831 GO FAS Racing 32 90 -270 -1 0 0 0

832 Front Row Motorsports 34 88 -272 -2 0 0 0

833 Front Row Motorsports 38 79 -281 -9 0 0 0

834 Premium Motorsports 15 68 -292 -11 0 0 0

835 BK Racing 83 52 -308 -16 0 0 0

836 BK Racing 23 39 -321 -13 0 0 0

837 Circle Sport / TMG 33 34 -326 -5 0 0 0

238 Tommy Baldwin Racing 7 27 -333 -7 0 0 0

139 Beard Motorsports 175 26 -334 -1 0 0 0

740 Premium Motorsports 55 15 -345 -11 0 0 0

841 Rick Ware Racing 51 15 -345 0 0 0 0

142 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 1 -359 -14 0 0 0
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